l'

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 521 374

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# &’14%74
(Two Copies) 1-171 . )( Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM  -HOANGT ConNG THU
Last Middle First
4 V - » .
Current Address 1957 “Nowybn TRl - QA Ho CHi Mintt aly,
Date of Birth dct /-29/ 9%/ Place of Birth HUE. ViET N

Previous Occupation(before 1975) IN(?EQN&Y ?QV/W&W’ “fvf%wé Liewdenandt Coloned_.

(Rank & Position) G by
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From jJuac /5 '1975To ,Vmw' 29" /984

SPONSOR'S NAME: LymnwnN HOANG NGUIEN
Name

2 1

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Addfess & Telephone fe_é; M.C : %‘;}"frf. Relationship
y WIANA diohnea Neuren - DAGHTER
2 TANYS HOANG Nauyen v ey prc 2 .
5/ CHRST! §ig&&gz‘$ HoBr G NaUZEN /QM_gZ;Ye) i
4l Tuoy TEN HOANG NGUIEN 0

;
/ ’ 5 4

{Z Ggggﬁvafﬁéﬁl ~HOATNG SN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: AJ?/S’I/S’Y



rage 2

Hodng CoNg  THUu

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.
NGUTEN Qi THI S ,41«?, 23 / 1931 Wi FE
HobNG NGuYEN Cuie - BACH TRUC Qefi 4 / !7&6 M’o’rﬁ’ﬁ’fﬂ/
HoANG NgUYEN Gl - HUINH PHUON G- ;4;»2 // /)%g. YPUGHTER,
HoANgG VAN  PHuoc. NS / 197 5 Zon/

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
(@pvE 42 ApoveE )

€. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063s

. , v »
INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) li;ﬁ s Ao Ui N
MAU DON VE LY-LICH ; o (s
ddedddhdkokdkdkk L wk(ﬁ' CW‘&T&’"‘
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : HOLN G CoNGg™ THU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goil)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : et 2o ZEY)
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Yéar (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): éi&igﬁ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 41%0:  NEGUIEN TRAT . d
(Dia chi tai Viet~Nam) . .
Ho CH[ MinNH @?;3 SouTH  VIET NAr

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _X No (Khong)__
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):ﬁIM&»fTVG§75‘To (Den) : JANV Z?Jé%ﬂﬂ}

. a3 o /
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NEFHE TivH - No&TH  VieT NAM .
CAMP (Trai tu) o

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): LeutenanT Colonsl

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): VYES

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LIEVTE VAT ColONE /-

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):_ijeyrenANT CoLONEL

Date (nam) :.ﬂ#;ggt o

ﬂ—fo 1975

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): YES. /77
IV Number (So ho so)°1v§2J57§
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): &4 3’6“4&3
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sah vol day du chi tie

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vN):__ "~~~ = =~ 777" 7
HO CHI MiNH ¢

Y
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

LINN _HOBANG NGV YEN

7
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): YES No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): DAVGHTER,
NAME & SIGNATURE: LINN HobrG NMavren -

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT - ) i
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)/

<l ves

DATE : Ao, / 09/ (98P . .

Month (Thadg)/ Day Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : HOANG Cong THU
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP T0O

PA.

!. J / 2 ) “ . 2 f L4
NGuvEnN Cuu THI < Aug. 3//?%/ WiFE
HodniG- NGUYEN Cuu - Bpek TRuc | < L 0% [, | BRUGHTER,
HoBnNG Nguyen cuw  Huwk Prony| Apr ”/f‘iéi - »

Hobrg 4 VAN PHJIIC JAN ol [ig9% SoV
7 A4 / LN

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

Gome _4s  drove )

6. £DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



l.

3.

4‘

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IVé 521 37(]
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 21 gae (1
(Two Coples) 1-171 )nges, Ne

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM o B G ' CoeG— THU
Last Middle First

o~/ ' ; ,
Current Address %% Nawybn TRaAT - R4 Ho CHi MiNH aly
) 4 <

Date of Birth acit /‘29/ 1‘73/ Place of Birth HUG . VIGTNAM]

Previous Occupation¢before 19?5) IN(f"'N&LY 'ﬂ“f“/&”" “/LO""C‘%é Liewderanit Coloni_ §
(Rank & Position) ;

G\
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Jun /5 ‘197570 JA 27 /984

SPONSOR'S NAME: LynwnN HOANG NGUYEN
Name

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone g&,;gqoﬂﬁiﬁa » Relationship
Y WIANA_sofnie Newren - ! BACGHTER.
2f TANYA HolNG NGuyen | .,
3/ CumguNCfg%Hvi+MMW?A%?ﬁ;&V fé;::ng:;) i’
4 THev TiEN  HOANG NGUIEN ¢ 4
57 C,H,.zzgm/aﬁeﬁ. HOATVG : <Cen

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: /Yu.'-l', S’]/S'éf




rage 2

Hodwng  CoNg THU

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.
NGuTEN  Cuw THI Ste g2/ mu| wie
HoANG NGuYEn Cuut - BACH TRUC <,’e,/\13 4 / /7‘56 BBUGHTER
HoiNgG NeuYEN Cuut - HUINH PHUON G- ,AP,Q J/ // 0e¢ SBUGH TER -
Holng VAN  PHuoC. A ,, /19 5 P

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
(BAvE A5 ABOVE -

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 521 37[1
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# Qlga¢ fl
(Two éopies{ | I-171 - X Yes! N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ H0ANG CorVg THU
Last Middle First

o/ ~ A s .
Current Address %% Nowybn JRAT - R A -Ho CHi MivH aly,

Date of Birth e'c-,'t /—25/ Iﬂ%/ Place of Birth HUE .  VIGTNAN]

Previous Occupation(before 1975) I-Nfﬁ’\/(‘l')’ 72"(’"-’{‘“ -fopu([ Licwleiact Colond_ |
(Rank & Position)

7

G\ A
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From .June /5 ‘147570 ,//Hv’ 29" 19854
SPONSOR'S NAME: LynwnN HoANG NGUYEN

Name

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone A | Relationship
Y WANA o Newrer - BAVGHTER
) IANYS: HOANG NGUYEN
Y CUREING [RANCES HOMNG Navren/  (Sancay el ve ) Y
4 Thet TiEN  HOANG NGurEr 0 . 2

57 GH&:’;TOQ/?HC%’; HOANG J
¢

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

)
Date Prepared: Au;) Sy/S‘g




Page 2

Hodng  CoNg THU

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH}| RELATICNSHIP TO

- PA.
NGuUIEN  Quic THI  Stc | A‘“f‘ 23 / 1931 NI FE
HoANG NguYern Cuee - BACH TRUC qe,/\,% 4 /,755 WAL GHTER_-
HoAG NguYern Gwd - HUINH PHUON G A?,z ”/)968’ WBUGH TER, -
HoAnNg vAN  PHuoC. TN ,«/ / 197 5 Com/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
(epme 43 Mm@)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



kol gl

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

. R »
INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) [iaB S J%T>ta.c
MAU DON VE LY-LICH ocne (o
khkhkkhhhhhhR é (’V\'\‘QL
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : __ HOANG" ConNg~ THU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goil)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : et Lo g3
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Yéar (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): éﬁ&igf Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iMarried (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ %73 NGUI/EN TRAT A.d
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ] _ . ,
Ho CHf MinH @42% SouTH  VIET NAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X__ No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):q?uNt—/T?4€75“To (Den) : J41V 2?/@%%?#
v / 12 ¥ 7 k4

7 of
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NIHE TivH - NoATH _ \ViGT MM .
CAMP (Trai tu) -

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): HeutenanT Colone)

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): VYES
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LIEVTE AT ColonNE /-
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): i jcvienAnT ColoneL
Date (nam) : /195! o

— 472.&/1‘?/:
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Je&S.
IV Number (So ho so): 1&3:71574
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): O4 fﬂu*%«\
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben saﬁ vol day du chi tie

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 737, NoUZEN TRAT .4
Ho eHi pMivH el - CouTH ViET NAA
7

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay ngoi Bao tro):
LINN_ Jlomng NEVTEN

7

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):.  Yes (co): YES No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): DAVGHTER,

NAME & SIGNATURE: __ LINN HOANG Ngvrcn ( s
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

g‘l’/ vec¢

¢ g ’

DATE: e [/ 05/ iagp
Month (Thadg)/ Y Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Hodn 6

CoNg- THU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

g ’//‘775“

PA.
NGuTen Cuie THI Sic ,4\«?, 23 / 1934 Wi FE
Hobneg NeuYEN Cuw - BACH TRUC <;¢/d: y / 1466 BAUFHTCR
Hofvg NguYenN Cul - HUINVH PHUON G- /1?,2 7 /M%g W GH TERL -
HOANG van  PHuoC. T

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
(AvE # ApoveE )

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

e > r

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) [i«i NI /Qmm N

MAU DON VE LY-LICH e (oo

33 2232222 L ClL\% Ckvi}ﬂ1&f{

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : HOAN &~ ConNg _THU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : et L0 931
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Yéar (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Mﬂ:é‘* Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iMarried (Co lap gia dinh): X

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ {%0:  NEUIEN TpA[ Q.4

(Dia chi tai viet-Nam) . ] P
HO _CHf Min 4 @;?%, SouTH  VIET NAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _X No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :gJune /V/i{/j?.S“T.o (Den) : JAN Zf}//{if"—f-

S o
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NIHE TivH - NOATH _ \iGT NAM .
CAMP (Trai tu) -

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): HEUTenanT Colonel

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): YES
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LevTie nATIVT COLONE L
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (ChuC vuU): ijcvienAnT Colons )
Date (nam): Fn[1951 to

- 1973

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Y&S / 175
IV Number (So ho so): “,5:3:!57‘?
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): &4 3’*“"«\
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sai.l vol day du chi tie

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):__ {37, NaU7Gn TRAT . 4
Ho i MivH a"&, - CouTH VIET NMA

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi ’I‘han nhan hay Nguo:. Bao troj:
LffVW HoANG Ngvren . -

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): YES ' No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): DAVGHTER,
NAME & SIGNATURE: LINN HOING Ngyyean ( ) ) )
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT . i
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay):

g?’/?’esﬂ_ v:’,- N ‘f._ " — e IA =
DATE : Aua / 0%/ j99p

Month (Thadg)/ ! Day (bigay) Year (Nam)




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

rage 2

flodn g

CoNg  THU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGuyen Cuic THI Sic /4\‘? 53 / 1931 Wi 7S
Hobng vauyern G - BACH TRUC qéf,f 4 / 1966 WAL GHTER,
HoNG NguYEN Gl - HUINH PHUON G A?,,q J/ // d6e SBUGH TER. -
HoANG vanN  PHuoc. TN ,/ / 197 5 T’

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if different from above)
(<§%HW6?-£€ 2%%€ﬂ4§‘)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



. UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

108 Vest Lowbard Strest
Beltimore, M0 2128

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

MAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY

Lynn Nguyen Foang Fozang, Thu Cong

CLASSIFICATION | FILE NO.

201(b) l Kpha

OATE PETTNIONFILED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

10/09/87 | G1/13/88
DATE:  ©OL/13/e8

The viea petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriste classification. Note the approval
Mmmmmmﬂmummmmm admission 10 the United States or adjustment 10

lawhud permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visc is decided only when an application is made 10 a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. & YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN MMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT, THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, witL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE NSTWM
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. [J ¥ YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE MMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. F THE PETITION WAS IN BEMALF OF YOUR SON OR
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA

FASTER.

3. O youR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENSFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED 8Y THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY *
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 20 DAYS )

5. [ THE BENEFICIARY WiLL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RAESIDENT.

6. [] THE PETTTION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [J ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. [J REMARKS.
VERY TRULY YOURS, _ a
A TMCT DIMECTOR
Form 171

MEY. yoa) Y ' 7 CHECK THIS BOX WHEN COPY MAILED TO ATTORNEY OR REPRESENTATIVE FILE COPY




/" QUESTIONNAIRE. FOR_O.TePs APPLICARTS _
/ _Date :

Septenber 21st,

Ao BASIS ITENTiFICATION DATA ToB4

R co— i St 055, W

by
L2

HOXNG-CONG-THU
none

Octnber 20t», 1931
at Ngonc-Anh, Thuau-Thign

.e

1, Name
P2, Other nanes
3, Date,/Place nf RBirt*

-0

4. Residence Address : 134, Nruyen-Trai street
salgrn/1, Ho~Chi-Eink Citvw
Viet-Nam

-id-

Put out ~f work after Aoril

20, 1675 and placed in re-educ-
ation camps until Jaznuary 20th,
1984 and in the rresent time
placed in position of forcea
residence at hconme,

Se Mailing Address
6, Current Qcecu—ation

»e

B. RELATIVES TO ACCOMPANY ME

(NOTE: Your spouse and unzgrried children are the only rela-
tIves cligible to accompany you. Tist Marital Status(M.S.)
as follows: Married (M), Divorced(D), widewed(W) or s5ingle(g).

-‘-:-'-:.—'-—:-'-:-:-:w

* . - . - . - » * ° » » * . . . *
L B M A D 4 s e e teatolamlalw!eowede

; Date of :Place of

» .
L -4 -84

!

tlat, 1975:Lam-bDhng
: : :

-:-:--:}a-:-:-:-:-:-x—xv:~:-:-x*:-:-:~:—:»:-:—:-x—:~:-:-:—:~:-:-
C. RELAZIVES OUTSIDE VIET-NAM :
1. @losest Relatives in the U.S.A.
- _Names Relatiomship Address

HOANG-NGUYEN-CTU-BA-Ditp Daughter 5330 85th Ave, A®t
. B-6 Hew Carrollton
i MD 207654 UeSeAs

Kame Birth : Rirth s eX, M.S. Relationship
T T T R——— Qe m——— L Cmmml =m e = Ommmes —mmmmem
NGUY§I~CGU~THI-S§ ;August 23:Phu-lbc; F ; ¥ ; Spouse
: 193] :Thua-~ : : :
" Y. : ":Thien : : :
HOANG-NGUYEN-QUU-  :S8eptember:Tén-Pinh F : 8 : Daughter
. B§@H-TRUC :4, 1966 :Gia-binh : :
HOANG-KGUYEN-cTU- sApril 4, :GO-Van : ¥ : § : Daughter
RUYNH - FULUQONG : 1968  :dia-bjnh !
| H ] ] :
ROANG=V§N - Lliud 1unuery cBho-Llder M 8 3 tion
!

-1d- LYNE-BUUNG  ~1d- 1d-
-id=- rHUY~-TIER ~id- -1d-
-1d- THANH-QUYKH  -id- -id-
-id- BICH-TRANG  -id- N -1d-
VAN-THQ son The Un'‘versity of
‘ go;t:ern California

osest Relatives in other Foreign Countries : - none -

L)




- . .
. —

-2 -

-e e

by

AL

3. -

COMPLETE FAYILY LISTING_{Livirg/Dead)

Name Address
Patver : HOANG-CONG-QUE (desd)amxi
Mother : LE-TH]-DUYEN (deaé)

Spruse : NGUYEN-CUU-TH]-SU 134 Nguyen-Trai, SaiGcon/1
HO-Chf-Minh Citv(Vviet-Mam)

Former spou- none

se(if anv): ,

children: 1., HOANG-NGUYEN-CUU-BACH~TRUC “1de
2. HOANG-NGUYEN-CUU-HUYNE-PHUONG -id-
T, HOANG-VAN-PHUOC —id-

4. BOANG-NGUYEN-CUU~BA-DIEP ¢

5+ HOARG-NGUYEN-CUU- LYNH-HUGNG

6. HOANG~NGUYEN-CUU-THUY-TIEN

7. BOANG~-NGUYEN-CUU-THANL~-QUYNH  -10-

8. HOANG-NGUYEN-CUU~BICH~THANG ~id-

Q. HOANG-VAN-THO The Univernity of
Southern Califernia
Ula

3 OR OT_HE:R UeSe OBGA:

-0 XE-~
gisvxcn WITH G.V.N, OR R.V.N. ARMED FORCES BY YOU OR YOUR
SE
1, 'Nawe of Person Serving : HOANG - CONG -~ THU

Serial Numher 51/202066
2. Dates : Prom January 1lst., 1951 to ppril 1lgt, 197§
S, last Rank : Infantry Regular Porced Lieutenant-Colonel

4. Ministrv/0ffice/Militarv Unit : Lan-pdnr Sect~r(Bho-IAc
Area) 2nd Rexion(Plei&u)

»

5. Xame of Subpervisor/
Covwander Officers :GO~ U 197‘;
L (Generals) GUYER-VAN-TOAN (1972
PH‘H"VAI‘PHU 1975 )

éfxonnon PAr Lénvin( t After April 30. 1975
Te:Yana of Amerloan Adviser{(s) 1 Mr, TOLL and Mr, WENDELL
\ d LAM B e el (Yury - 1upy
8¢, V.. Training Goursen in Yiet-Nem | '
t: ~ '
o Dalat Academy Military Sochool(19%5% -~ 1986 ).0e»=ande
Officer : Lioutonantwsomanol UYII-VAI-!&EIU r

« Dalat Leader Chief and Onllege Staff (1961 - 1962)
Co~mander Officer : Major General THAI-QUANG-NOANG

:fiU.S. ﬁwardg or Certificates : - Done -

ocao‘/’ ,
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TRAINING OUTSIDE_VIETNAM OF YCU OR_YOUR_SFOUSE :

I.

J. Name of student/Traired :  yone _ ¢ONG - THU

2. School and Schnol Address : Fort Berning - (enraia
(AT-ZB-DS 31905,
Commandei: General PAUL

FHREFXAN
3, Dates : From October 10tk, 1957 to Mareh 29th, 1858
4.Description of Coursee : Infantry Advanced C-urse - 7

v
(Allied Officers Battie Group
Commander) and a refresh eourse
tAI0'Y at PLORIDEA .

5s ¥ho pald for Training : HQ. MAAG.
RE~EDUCATION_OfF YOU OR_YOUR HGPOUBE :

Temmm w  m

Name of Person in Re-kducutlen : ,.a2p.  oone - THU

2, Tetal time In Re-Kducutlon ¢ 8 YEARYS 7 MONTH: AND
l4 DAYS
(Prow June I5th, 1975
to Januarv 29th, 1984)

3. Still in Re-~Education : NO
(If released. we must have a cooy of your release certifi-

ALL MY TRAINING CERTIFICATES HAVE BEEN LOST LURING THE
WITHDRAW TO RETREAT ON kAY 1975. J REQUEST 170 YOUR HELP
IN THE INTERVENTIOH WITH THESE ABOVE TRAINING SCHOOLS TO
PROVE MY EDUCATION ANL GRADUATIOH IN THE UNITED STATES.

e THANK YOU AND BEST WISHES TO YOU.

RESPECTFULLY YOURS.,

GIGNATUNE : ’ DATE :

QJL“L" Sertember 2ist, 1084

WP OR8]

HoAnz conz THU

l!diﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ ; Y

- lJenpy of the jteleane CortiClonte .
- 1 dupplicate Standard Yor= No.1l1l69b |

%((The USA Transvortation Request/i |

HQ.MAAG VN SAIGON 10/9/57 Ft Mason
gilif. 5/7/58.

Trans-word Alr Lines from San- |
Francisco - Calif. to SaiGon
VietNam via PA. DEST)

~copies of Birth Certificates. ]

<4£°pi”8 of Marriage Certificate.

oplea of Identification Cards,
‘and

é}MQtos.~




EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

To Whom 1t May Concern: September 24, 1984
HOANG CONG THU born 20 October 1931 (Iv-521379)
NGUYEN CUU THI SU born 23 August 1931 "

HOANG NGUYEN CUU BACH TRUC born 04 September 1966 "
HOANG NGUYEN CUU HUYNH PHUONG born 11 April 1968 "

HOANG VAN PHUOC born 01 January 1975 "
Residing at: 134 Nguyen Trai, QUan 1,

T.P. Ho Chi Minh

Vietnam

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop don tal Su Quan My de sang Hoa Ky, voi
dieu kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tai viet Naa, . va duoc phong van
qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR?-
Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham quyen cap cho ho Giay Xuat Canh cung
nhung giay to can thiet de roi viet Nam. /The American Embassy
gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok,
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam
and an interview by a representative of the United -Nations High
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities to
issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave Vietnam.

Nhung nguol ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi tol tham quyen Viet Nam
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so. /The names above
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR on
the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 019309

Orderly Departure Office

OLP: DIC
CAT I/IV: GWL/sno

cip-1
- /82
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GIAY RA TRA!

Theo thong tir 38 366 - BCA “TT ngiy 3: - i- 1961 cGa B Noi vy
Thi hiak in vin, quyét dinh tha s& 1!"8/\“) nghy .16 thing . or adm Ié)al*
e ... . .BONCIVO _ |

May cip gily tha cho anh, chi ¢6 tex sau Jiy: :
Mo.tenkhaizion  HCANG CONG TH.\ © Sinh nim 19 31

Cés tén poi hhie c .
Noi sinh . Blnh trl thixen - e

Noi ding ky nhan khiu thu(mg tru trwcc khi by bdt .. e -

_13% Nguyen trai. Gagn I. TF/ WO CHL HI.BIL

Can t0i rmngt(syqnan thaoh tra . -

Bj bt ngay ... * 5/ 06/1 9?5 . An phat TICT
. Theo quyét d;nh. davinsl ... nghy — thing .. ... ama .. _ oda . .l
leu.lagtn- sew Qn,cOngthdnsh . .. ndm . . . thisg . ...

D3 duoc glim dn . ﬂn,c@nqhinh _"* adn .. __. thing —

Nay v¥ cuw tri t3i - ..;2" Nm tr‘i' Q“.‘n) -!..I;_.‘.,_ TE/.HQ-CBI___Q!E____.

Nhin xét qud trinh cii tao ' ' ‘ .

e .___(mnn._chx..l?. ndng )0
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Lynn Nguyen Hoang

Dec/22/87

Dear Sir/Madame,

A few week ago, the Immigration Office asked me to
submit records reflecting the work my father performed in
Vietnam and the Military training he received in the United
States, I would like to notify you of the following:

1) After Communists took over South Vietnam in
1975, all of the Military and personal records
pertaining to my father, were destroyed by the
new regime,

2) If records reflecting my father's Military
training exist in the United States, I do not
know how to get a copy of them,

Enclosed is a list of the work my father performed in
Vietnam and Military training he received in the United
States (pictures taken while he was in America). The
information in this 1list was sent in several letters by my
father in a fragmented format. I compiled the information
he sent me into the list enclosed with this letter. I will
continue to search for the information you require and send
it to you as I receive it. Please keep me informed of all
actions taken towards bringing ny father to the United
States and of any information you need to help facilitate
- this action.

Again, on behalf of my family I would like to send you
my deepest appreciation.

Sincerely yours,

Lynn Nguyen Hoang
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H 1 ) .y
. T Al (Q CATHOLIC CHARITIES WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018
. ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON . (202) 526-4100

\9’)‘ =y T
J'\A

ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD

PULL NAME OF THE CHILD: HOANG HGUYEii-CUU LYiiK-KUGHG )
SEX: FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH: 7/13/1959

PLACE OF BIRTH: | KUE

FATHER'S NAME: HOAIG CONG THU

MOTHER'S NAME: HGUYEN-CUU THI SU

DATE RECORDED: 1959
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED: 6/5/1967

This office has abstracted the above information from the
original or certified copy -submitted to us for translation.

Washington, D.C. mardhido €%
Certified True Translation

- : ge' -

Le Trong Phul\ M5W

efugee Resattlement Program -
Associatzd Catholic Charities
2890 Otis St, NE,
Wasaington, D.C. 2018

3420 DONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILLE, MD. 20028 — (301) 420.7500
BRANCH 109 ROCKVILLE PIKE, ROCKVILLE. *AD. 20852 — (301) 340-2172
OFFICES PO. BOX 59, LEONARDTOWN, MD. 20650 - (301) 475.9653

P.O. BOX 487, 109 LAGRANGE AVE., LA PLATA, MD, 204846 — J01)S 582

®




ASSOCIATED 2800 OTIS STREET, N. E.
CATHOLIC CHARITIES WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018 °

ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON (202) 5264100

ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD

FULL NAME OF THE CHILD: HOANG CONG THU

SEX: MALE

DATE OF BIRTH: “ 1931

PLACE OF BIRTH: THUA THIEN
FATHER'S NAME: HOANG CONG QUE
MOTHER'S NAME: LE THI DUYEN
DATE RECORDED: 12/15/1958
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED: 7/13/1959

This office has abstracted the above information from the
original or certified copy submitted to us for translation.

ARANCH
OFFICES

Washington, D.C. mamdh 29 §Y%
Certified True Translation

L

Le Tronq Phu; MSW
hefugzee Resettlement Program
Associated Catholic Charities
2800 Otis St, N.E.
Washington, D.C. 20018

3420 DCNNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILLE, MD. 20028 — (301) 420-7500
1071 ROCKVILLE PIKE, ROCKVILLE, MD 20852 — (201} 340-2127

PC: BOX 59, LECNARDIOWN, 7AD. 20850 — (301) 47594653

P . BOX 487, ;09 LAGRANGE AVE, LA PLATA, MD. 20646 — (101) 934-2582

S



. M ]

. . : - . |

. :

- . . M ,
.

ASSOCIATED . .
2§00 OTIS STREET. N. E.
CATHOLIC CHARITIES ~* WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018
' ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON . -(202) 526-4100
ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD : L.
FULL NAME OF THE CHILD: NGUYEN CUU THI SU
SEX: . . female ‘7. .
+ DATE OF BIRTH: ' 8/23/1931
. PLACE OF BIRTH: HUE
* MOTHER'S NAME: ‘ " CAI THI THUYEN
DATE RECORDED: U R
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED: 7/18/1968 - .
. . H .

-

"This office has abstracted the above information from thé
original or cértified copy submitted to us for translation.

Washington, D.C. SaM'/w&%!Lr &>

. . ) Certified True ‘Iranslation
. .. L] . . - * C"&‘—O‘v:\f\{? v‘/l‘&/
) Le Trong Phw, MSW
Supervisor

Southeast Asian Refugee '
Resettlement Program

J420 DONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILLE, MD. 20747 — ("01) 420.7500
BRANCH 1091 ROCKVILL™ PIKE, ROCKVHLE, MD. 20852 — (301) 320-2177
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20018
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| -
‘Tg’.}!(g " CATHOLIC CHARITIES WASHINGTON. D. C.
' ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON (202) 5264100
ABSTRACT OF MARRIAGE LICENSE
HUSBAND'S FULL NAME: HOANG CONG THU
OCCUPATION: Military qucet
DATE OF BIRTH: 10/20/1931
PLACE OF BIRTH: THUA THIEN
FULL NAME OF HUSBAND'S FATHER: HOANG CONG QUE
FULL NAb;B OF HUSBAND'S MOTHER: LE THI DUYEN 5
WIFE'S FULL NAME: NCUYEN CUU THI Sy
OCCUPATION: Housewife
DATE OF BIRTH: 8/23/1931
THUA THIEM

PLACE OF BIRTH:
FULL NAME OP WIFE'S FATHER: NGUYEN CUU KINE

FULL NAME OF WIFS'S MOTHER: CAI- THI THUYEM

DATE OF MARRIAGE: 8/1/1954
DATE RECORDED: _ 8/1/1954
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED: 2/19/1968

This office has abstracted the above information from original

or certified copy submitted to us for translation.

Washington D.C. Scniimden l%:145
CCrtified True ranslation

Le Trong P:&»

.- . Supervisor
Southeast Asian Refugee
Resettlement Program

'.xi Ce r‘}f? /};,/ T cwrr < ﬂ/’?/acﬁ‘a!f =g Prnskr /e fw acﬁrm
nio érng J1shH _ anq/ ’ B Jx ) e M&/ﬁm
éf e TV 44((,2/ e 51?.‘3/: /oﬂ?ﬂ(&‘/ﬂ

3420 OONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILLE, MO 20028 -~ (201) 420-7500
1091 ROCNVILLE PIXE, ROCKVILLE, MO 20852 -~ {301} 340.217?
P.O. BOX 59, LEONAROTOWN, AL, 206050 — (JO1) 475.945Y

i P.0. BOX 487, (09 LAGRANGE AVE, LA PLATA, MD. 20046 ~ {101} 9,

L

BRANCH
OFFICES

JZ?%54334718*4%.§
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(ACTE DE MARIAGE)

gt

. Tén ho bA me ngwoi chdng.

Tén ho nguai ¢hdng.
Nom et prénom du mari

Ngudi chdng Iam ngh& gi va & dau
(lang, buvén, tinh nao).

Sa profession et son domicile L

S -mei- not
-Ngudri chdng sanh ngay. thing ndim aganh ehia tram ba muel sal
niao, sanh & diu va chénh quén r‘“ b, "\ hnaThie:
& dau. ie Vingt iil sputf eant
Date et lien de naissance frents o ua A PV
Tén ho éug thin nguwdi ching. ‘a‘,.‘“ an' *
Nom et prénom dn pére du mari

San-muel-tuel-

Ong than opgudi chdng iy tudi
s8ng bav ch&t rdi. ngh& nghiép
sanh qudn va chdnh quén. -

Son dge, sa professinn. son origine

et son domicile

tza guan tal Phelam PRuva
Jeixzante n: muv%.
lhul Thien

Nom et prénomsde ta mére dy mari

Ba me nguwai chdng miy tudi sSag

hay ché r3i. ngh® nghisp. sanh

: quin va chédnh quan.
‘ S°” dge sa profession, son origine

et son domicile

Nom et prénom de I'épouse

Ngudi vg lam ngh® ¢i va & dau

. (lang. huvén, tinh pdo)

Sa profession et son domicile

Ngudi ve sanh ngay, thdng, pim
nao, sanh & dau va chédnh qnin & dau
Date et lieu de naissance

Tén ho ong than nguoi vo
Nom et prérom du pére de Ucpouse.

Ong than nguoi vo miAy tudi, sog
hav cb& rdi. ngh& aghiép. sanb
quidn va chianh quin’

son dge. sa profession son origine
ef son domicile

i i ¥« o

ehank
e,

Thus

chanh hueng »
mwlsu N .
munm oume to &
. sl jDemi~
M-mﬁﬂ;ﬁ
Jai t2e o Denglan,Phuies ,TauaThies
dduaghre & veng L] P
Kgay hai mmel de 2R mot
.psauau.—u!::f tal
m ‘ - w
gh’u‘tm iels #11 neut’
oot treats ot un & Deagium Phu-
Son mwei lam tusi Nhen viea Thuy-
lam Yiet,sanh tai I lun
iseoag Thaanh Hea.
Juarsate eing sas Ageat Ferestier
4 At & Dong -un
j}Originaire Quy
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ngudi ehéog (1)

Tén bo ba me nguéi vo.
Nom et prenom de I’epouw

Ba me nglrbl vo miy tudi, sdog bav
' ch&t rdi, ngh€ gi. sanh quén va
i chanb quén.

" Son dge, sa profession, son origine
' et son domicile

~hden tru quan Joag=.uu
Juarante oing ans,..énagérejerigi-
naire a idos=sinh 2Phu.0o Ihuaihie
antoili‘. - uongauu Fhu

' Ten bq, tuoi, ngbe nghiép va ché
&, sanh quin va chdnh cqudn ngudi
lam chitng thir phit (n€u cha me
doi bén d8u co6 d¥ng vio gify khai
odiv thi khong cia ngwedéi chitng)
Nom el prénom, dge, profession ,
domicile ef erigine du Ier fémoin.

14

Tén ho, tudi. ngh& nghiép va chd &,
sanh quan va chanh quén cha nguoi
lam chirng thir nbi

Nom et prenom, dge.
domicile et omgme du 2e

profession,
témoin

Cuéi ngay. thang, odm nao
Date (Iu mariage,

5 Luo; Iam v chdnh, vg k& bay the
I'emme légitime ou concubme

L
VYan=Viet lhuam soixante de

“guycn-uuu ,nn,laa ruong,;
san tuoi.ohtnh quan (uyiive

hl‘"!gu:cn-a&u can,eultiv

uinquonto six ans,origin
iluong fhanh-Hos,domicilié
.A4 Fhue.0¢ Thusa-ihien,

cultivateurjoriginaire
ihfhloo Thua=lhien. '
van Viet Thuan sau auoi hai tuol
lam ruong,sanh chani q¥- Jong.ui
rhuloe Fhua=-i hien.
Ngay mong met thang tdl
ugan ehin tres nea auoi b

a0t

utnto aatx..

<

i

*Giay nay lam tai (Fail a)

Deng=iuu

_Fonne graniariggéﬁ*

§ :

Nghy (I°) mong. ant(pr-aior}héng(““”Uta- (ao0t)nam iy54

Ong than
nguoi ve (1)

Ong than Ba me

ngurdi chdng (1)

Nban thue
Ho trcb lgng-" -

134 e
pgudi vy (1)

(Lr*pere du marn (Leperedel’epozzse) (Laméredu mari) (L(Unel'(’tlel'l’pﬂllis,g\ - AT

Hosng=2ong ul’

Nguyéa=JWd iinh 8 Thi

Ayén dal fhi £hqvtn.i e
,;,;V*f‘

ot

Nzué&ichdng (1) Ngudive (1) Ngudi lam chirng tarroh3t (1) Ngudi lam chu‘ug thu: nb;{i}

lioang 90“6 lhu ﬁguyon Sdu Lthi 3 ng;on u&u unn Van ﬂng‘

IU‘\A:\ HL} / '

uH\«' .

TLoHALL KB pu

¢
W&J\ .. ‘2»/‘4’ :‘_,NHM %g trlch ll:}é‘
VL 'L.l..AN- ARUQI\Q/PHUM.QC i ..

(e Mari) rL ’cpouse) (ler lemzon)

’L"‘ Jlbu T\c\i
Ko

(2¢me Imer)

r“u « THIEN

o~ r o~

A DG IR

\.—?/' ) ‘.‘ ol
Khoan tronui (;if‘ ‘cHng. nhan cac ch@

;\;ra trong o khai niy

P

. Ch3 trang khéng ding kéo mét nét

chs khang phadi liv lEv chiv ke

Ran tai Ho1 Binb 80 Giu-leng Hue

muyc

‘ § ' :} l}“ 1) Chd ndv Ho tich hién tén, ho cla nguédi di ki & bin chinh trong S!

nira.




LIST OF CHILDREN IN 0.S.A

NAME OF RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH  RELATIONSHIP CITIZEN OOCUPATION
IN U.S.A, STATUS
Lynn Nguyen Hoang July/13/59 Daughter u.s. Computer Software Analyst

Advanced Technology Inc.

Diana Nguyen Hoang May/23/58 Daughter u.Ss. Computer Science
University of Maryland

Tanya MNguyen Hoang May/16/62 Daughter u.s. Analytical Chemist
Food and Drug Admin.

Christopher Hoang Aug/20/64 Son u.S. Chemical Engineer
Rockwell International Corp.

Pl dls 1o TRV, TR o

Thuytien Nguyen March/13/60 Daughter Permanent University of Maryland
Hoang Resident Student
Christine Francis Sept/19/66 Daughter u.S. Biochemist Graduate

Nguyen Hoang University of Maryland
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GIAY KHAI SANH

Lang Phu'o'ng___w

S8 hIQuA 105

Tea bo agudi con méi snh :

'kauuuﬁhf&hhmanu

Q“.c,' tich 1

..

PO

Con trai hay con gii:

.
NPRCL ALoh o B

Con g4t

3

| Sanh ngiy, thing, odm :

© Sash i di ?
(Laag, huyta, tich nio)

Tén, ho, wdi, nghé nghiép sanh quin.
chinh quis vi chd & ciia ngudi cha: {chi}’
| cha me ¢b gid-thd hop phép hay tuy khéng
cé gia-thi hop phép nhung ngudn cha
khai abja dira mé#i sanh 13 con mink
thoi_khidlag iy ndy méi phai k& khai)

4 L7
Pial]

luc % =3 b’,my q‘(h thang
c m ‘r‘m aﬁm mﬁ

L Téa, he, tudi, nghé nghiép, sanh quin.
chish quén va chd & cia agudi me: (n&u
- agudi khai kbdng biét me dira con méi

sanh 1A ai thoi kboia riy d3 tring)

Ngbdi thé cia nguéi me :
(odw cha me 6 gia -thé hop phép ke

bda oiy : *vg chioh, v¢ ké hay vo thi®)

™ W
ich
= ?a:_“’; Tén, ho tudi aghé nghwp sach quis,
B chich quin va chd & cia nguot (hay
2% ‘,é ahing n.uh) khai :
v 4." 3
3233

a «&.,-c"u-m- Si.hi.u!di gan
-g“

. ,Sonh- vy
Thda-thﬁn-

MMh‘ﬁzﬁ;“Zt

¥4 chana thie
(Qg;.g.t.' s3 I3 ngay 1.8.1954)
ng-eng- hai mpéi a;u solt
g}' ¢nc:::.:nc.s.gaa -sanh
meE i e
Chanh=quan lang &y

P el




| Tea, hor tudh ngh® nghitp sanh quin,
c}liph\ quin vi chd & agudi Am chirng
f thir ohit:

Wh-“nh. miot by e-lx

sank chanhequan lant cno-d.i,*m-
1!0.1’ma-ehth.trn-qm Piuting

[ (q, Thur- m-vh:)

| Téa, he, tuds, c;gke ng"uep sach quin,
chinh quis v cho b ngw&u lam chm\g
thir ohi:

Mno. ,hn mide anigﬂ‘lngnhtn '

]
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ASSOCIATED 2800 OTIS STREET. N. E.

CATHOLIC CHARITIES ° WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018
ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON L (202) 526-3100
. ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD e
FULL NAME OF THE CHILD: HOANG NGUYEN CUU BACH TRUC
SEX: | o L female - f.' .
. DATE OF BIRTH: 97411966
. PLACE OF BIRTH: PHU NHUAN-
FATHER'S -NAME: " HoANG CONG THD
- MOTHER'S NAME: ‘ " NCUYEN CUUTHI SU
DATE RECORDED: - 1966 ' ‘ B
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED: 12/19/1972 - .

-

This office has abstracted the above information from thé .
original or certified copy submitted to us for translation.

Washington, D.C. Sepfembov 79‘ §3

o A B ' Certified True Translation
R .. ) ) '. ’ ' QQ“Q\N\(‘ *\{V\__/
) Le Trong Phu, MSW
Supervisor

Southeast Asian Refugee '
Resettlement Program

3420 OONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FO TESTVILLE, MD. 20747 - (101) 420-7300
BRANCH 1091 ROCKVILLE PIKE, ROCYVILLE, » . 20852 —~ (301) J40-2177
OFFICES P.0. BOX 59. LEONARDIOWN, MD 450 —~ (J01) 475-965)

e RNX 4RT 118 LAGRANGE A’ T PLATA, MD. 20648 - (301} 934.258
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ASSOCIATED

2800 OTIS STREET. N. E.

CATHOLIC CHARITIES WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018
ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON ~  ~  (202) 526-3100
ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD T .

FULL NAME OF THE CHILD:
SEX: .. |

+ DATE OF BIRTH:

. PLACE OF BIRTH:
FATHER'S 'NAME:
MOTHER'S NAME:

DATE RECORDED:
DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED:

This office has abstracfed
original or certified copy

HOANG NGUYEN CUU BACH TRUC

4

-

f’*‘emale . .
9/ {'O/ 1966
PHU NHUAN-

'HOANG CONG TNU

" NGUYEN CUU THI SU

1966

12/19/1972

the above information from the
submitted to us for translation.

Washington, D.C. &%}ambvv ﬂr 33
Certified True Translation

9.Q_q \,,_p{\-—l ‘\/ﬁ\y\../

Le Trong Phu, MSW
Supervisor )
Southeast Asian Refugee
Resettlement Program

3420 ODONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILLE, MD. 20747 - {10)) 420.7
BRANCH 1091 ROCKVILLF PIiKE, ROCFVILLE, MD. 20852 — (J01) 340-2177
OFFICES P.O. BOX 59. LEONARDTIOWN, MD. 20450 « {3Q1) 475-965)
S OBAY 4RT 118 LAGRANGE AVE., LA PLATA, MD. 204646 ~ (301) 934-258




ASSOCIATED
CATHOLIC CHARITIES
_ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTO

ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD

FULL NAME OF THE CHILD:
SEX: | '

« DATE OF BIRTH:

. PLACE OF BIRTH:
FATHER'S -NAME:
MOTHER'S NAME:

DATE RECORDED:

DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED:

2500 OTIS STREET. N. E.
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018

N - (202) 526-4100

HOANG NGUYEN CUU HUYNH PHUONG

-

Female
4/11/1968

BINH HOA

_HOANG CONE THU
NGUYEN €UU THI SU

1968

4/15/1968-

‘This office has abstracted the above information from the
original or certified copy submitted to us for translation.

Washington, D.C. Sphmder (4 €3

Certified True 'Iranslation

LJ' (\,‘ "‘o 7}%—/

Le Trong Phu, MSW
Supervisor .
Southeast Asian Refugee
Resettlement Program
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ASSOCIATED ‘ 2800 OTIS STREET. N. E
CATHOLIC CHARITIES ‘ WASHINGTON. D. C. 20018

ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON (202) 526-4100

)
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»
.

ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD L.
FULL NAME OF THE CHILD: HOANG VAN PHUOC
SEX: | o oL Male - “"' .

. DATE OF BIRTH: ' ‘{/1‘/1975 '

. PLACE OF BIRTH: BAG LOC : -
FATHER'S -NAME:'  hoade conG TED | | -
MOTHER'S NAME: " " NGUYEN CUU THI SU '

DATE RECORDED: . /41975 : .
’ 1/a/1975 - .

. DATE DOCUMENT ISSUED:

. "This office has abstracted the above information from the .
-original or certified copy submitted to us for translatiom.

washington, D.C. sopﬁwfrw I, ¢

. - . Certified True Translation
SRR L
) o - ’ L,e' Trong Phu, MSW
- . Supervisor .

"Southeast Asian Refugee ’
Resettlement Program

J wvf»fg; thod J am sonpedent 4y 1Rcrmatate fanm. Weinanse
oty EnglisRo omat fRo v s <D fromataion of o
CLHGCJ('?«{L .ddoww\w\f »:vi tRe . 6;\,3&51«0\, {W?’V - N

l 3420 DONNELL DRIVE, SUITE 107, FORESTVILE, MO, 2 ~ {301) 420-7506
BRANCH TN9Y ROCKVILLE PIKE, ROCYVILLE, MD. 20852 — (301 177
S ENE NGRS a3l mONAEN | AV

SERre




QD.P CcAE #

Lynn Nguyen Hoang_

Dec/10/1987

e BB

Dear Sir/Madame,

I am taking the liberty of soliciting your assistance in
reuniting our family. Six of our family (one brother, four
sisters and I) live in America. JSur aother, father, a brother
and two sisters remain behind in Vietnam., They wish to join us
in America as life in Vietnam is extremely difficult and
dangerous for them, as they are considered "Enemies of the
people®™ by the Communist Government,

My father, Thu Cong Hoang, was a school teacher and then
joined the Army of South Vietnam in order to fight against
communism, In 1951, he served as a Lieutenant with the South
Vietnam Army, My father was then sent to the United States of
America to receive further training with the United States Ammy
at Camp Leroy Johnson, He returned to Vietnam and served as
Military Advisor in Nha Trang; as Military Inspector General at
Division 1III, Bien Hoa; and further served as Chief of Province,
Lam Dong.

In 1975, the Communist took command of South Vietnam,
Because of my father's services in Southern Vietnam and with the
American Army they arrested him and sent him away to "reeducate”
him, After three years of silence, we were told that he was
imprisioned in Hanoi. After almost nine years of deprivation
and harrassment and fear, I am thankful to God to report, he was
released to "house arrest”, He 1is pnow with my mother and
younger siblings at home in Ho ¢Chi Minh city, but still his
movements are greatly restricted. Be and my family in Vietnam
are under the strictest surveillance. Mo one in my family is
allowed to earn money, or to go to school, or to buy food at
rationed prices. My family can be forced out of their home for
any reason. My father can be sent back to the concentration
camp (and almost certain death) at any tinme the Commnists
choose. Therefore, it is imperative that my family be pemitted
to leave Vietnam for their safety.

Iv-52/379



As it is risky for any Vietnamese to initiate a request to
leave for reunification with their relatives in the United
States, I am asking for your belp to grant an Entry Visa, so
that nmy family may be authorized to leave Vietnam under your
arrangement and protection to immigrate to the {.S.A.

I will be glad to furnish any further information you may
desire. Your consideration is greatly appreciatad.

Sincerely yours,

Lynn Nguyen Hoang




A

IDENTIFICATION

NAME DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH ADDRESS
Thu Cong Hoang Oct/20/31 Hue 134 Nguyen Trai
Ho Chi Minh City
Quan I South
Vietnam
BACKGROUND

. Joined South Vietnam Army in 1951. Armwy serial mmber: 51/202066
. Graduated from Dalat Academy Military School 1955
Commander Officer - Lieutenant Colonel Thieu Van Nguyen
. Leader Chief & College Staff Member of Dalat Academy Military
School 1961-1962
. Commander Officer — Major General Hoang Quang Thai
. Military Advisor at Division II Nha Trang
. Commander Officer - Major Colonel Nguyen van Toan
. Military Inspector General at Division III Bien Hoa
. Chief of Province Lam Dong
. Training received in U.S.A. from Oct/10/1957 to March/29/1958
Fort Benning - Georgia (AT-ZB-DS 31905)
Commander General Paul Freeman
Infantry Advanced course
Allied Officers Battle Group Commander
Refresh course (ALO) in Florida
Camp Leroy Johnson
American Advisors:
Mr. Wendell
Mr. Toll
. Reeducation Camp Nghe An Hanoi North Vietnam
From June/15/1975 to Jan/29/1984
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